19811 R#EFIE B7— L
1981F3AH20H~29H
AR)T < ISWHNVT 1 F

[((XEHER]

V3B20H 1P 2P 3P
BRAY 0 0 4
HA

EENOEIS

D1P5:41=215
@1P8:26=/1\38 (£%%)
(3)3P8:32=%# (5|A)

V3A20H 1P 2P 3P
Ih—<==7

K= K

V3A20H 1P 2P 3P
AR
JIL 1 —

V3A20H 1P 2P 3P
A2V
1I—3JRZE7T

V3RB21H 1P 2P 3P
AR 2

R—Z > F 1 2 0
V3RB21H 1P 2P 3P
JIL T — 1 0 1
HAR 0 0 0
V3RB21H 1P 2P 3P
BHRAY

I—JRZE7



V3A21H 1P 2P 3P

A2 7T o 2 1
IN—<=7 0 1 1
V3H23H 1P 2P 3P
ERAY 10 5
N—<=7 0

V3H23H 1P 2P 3P
R—=—2 VK

JILT T —

V3H23H 1P 2P 3P
HA& 1 4 2
1—3RF7E7T 2

SR NOF=I=1

D1P1:30=AM CHILF)
@2P2:21=5|k (BB, =&)
B)2P6:56=A
@2P17:21=810F
(®2P19:39=2 %
®3P15:17=E% CH:LFE)
D3P15:34=/NLUA (BF)

V3HB23H 1P 2P 3P
A2Y7 0 3

A4 R 1 1 0
V3B 24H 1P 2P 3P
K=K 1 6 4
HA 1

HADIS R

DO1P=%i#

@3P=m#H

V3A24H 1P 2P 3P
1I—3RZ7E7
IN—<=77



V3R 24H
A2V
JILT T —

V3R 24H
AA R
BREAY

V3B 26H
1-TRFET
AR

V3R 26H

I—<=7

HA

HADS =
D2P12:33=FE% (&)

V3RA26H
BRAY
JILJ 1 —

V3R 26H
1207
=2k

\V3A28H
JIL 1 —
I—3JXRJE7T

V3A28H
A4 X
Ih—<==7

V3H28H
R—Z>F
BEAY

1P

1P

1P

1P

1P

1P

1P

1P

1P

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P



V3A28H 1P
4297

HA

AARDE S

D2P=E% (IEE)

@2P=/1 LK

V3H29H 1P
R—=Z>F

A—3JRZET

V3A29H 1P
I—<=7 2
JIV T —

V3RB29H 1P
AR

SN 0
BADIS S

O2P=7% M (%)
@2P=7[ (/I\EE)
@2P=4\I5

V3A29H 1P
A%y 2
BRAY

[V —JikEE#ER]
Eive)

A V7T
R—ZvF
AR
HEAY
IN—<7
JIV T —
I—JXZ7E7

SN

~N O~~~ N~ N

2P

2P

2P

2P

2P

5

R P NN BB oo

3P

3P

3P

3P

3P

Ol—\OOHl\JHl—\tD

5

S o1 o1 o1 N -k, O

38
49
28
37
25
21
23
18

18
25
20
25
30
39
43
38

20
24
8
12
-5
-18
-20
-20

BR km BxrrE Ba

13
11
10

9
4
4
3
2

[[=Hiva
11z
21
311
v
511z
611z
[ivs
811



[ HENERL)
427
PAVAN el A
3L AA R
AL BN A
AL i I—~=7
6fif: /I x—
TR : A—3RXZET
8z : HA
* A XY THPAT—IAFRE, I—ORT7ET EBERDICT—ILA[EE



[BERRERX /=]
MKk : 528 AHF
BEEEH E—

~y Fa—F 5K FX
J—F K FE
J—F HFB RE
bL—7F— 5 EE
vy — A 1EHR
GK : #r& #k
GK:&xR HE
DF : %4y kAL

DF : FE Bk

DF : RE [(B8—

DF : B #X

DF : & &R

DF : EH M=

DF : B Bk

DF : Sy —f5%

FW B Fk

FW @ =1

FW: B8 =&

FW: =& (EH

FW :/N\gE  IE#]

FW: & ==

FW: 5l 2%

FW: X[ B8

FW: KilF =&

FW @ /LA eriE

FW: t&H F3H

FW: 2% 75

T FER
E £+ 5HiE
T FER
T FEIR
T FEK
TFEIR
T FEK
E L 5HiE
E - 5HiEl
ES=)

T FEK
TFEIR
T FEIR
T FEIR
T FEIR
TFEIR
T FEIR
TFER
B+ FiE
E L 5HiE
E - FTiE
E - 5



(&)
A7—IvpiE/1RY) — 7 A
V&
ht &
747k
*o7 K

A7—IpiE/ 1R Y — 7B
FxIXANEFY

Ay r—Fv

TAY A

[l N

A7—IVpE/ B -4
V&

Ay T—TV
FrraXANFT

h+ &

A7—IVEidE /T —4
TXN A

747K

(il N

FIoK

* A5 v ZHBT—ILAEIR

C7—IVEki&
F—RMUT
FE
NV —
TYR—7
77 VR
TZIHYT
B2

A F1 R

As

w w w w

=

w w w w

=

3 OO OO O

=

3 OO OO O

e

~N N~ N~~~

7

o N w §F

o N w o~ § o = NN

o w w »~ §

o R, W ww ko v S

*F—X MY T EREHINBT—ILARKE

L S = S SRS o o = = P o o o o Y%

o~ N = P

© 0o o o+ = o o P

h w N = O

w N O O

NN O

iy

\r
/

) oON R

~N oo &~ A WO DN - O

VAN

VAN

KR

12
14
30

21
20

KR
12
26
22
30

KR
28
21
30
51

KR
5
14
22
27
36
32
66
60

BraE B
21 6
2 4
2 2
-25 0

1 BkAE PO
13 5
4 5
-7 2

-10 0

Braz B
26 10
-10
-2
-14

Braz B
7 9
12 8
10 7
-29 0

‘ez Ba
38 14
32 12
16 9
9 7
12 6
-10 6
-48 2
-49 0

[[=Hiva
jKiva
2131
3L
v

[=Hiva
jKiva
2131
3L
v

AL
113z
211
3L
v

HANERL
51
61z
v
8L

JEAiz
11z
21
311
v
511z
611z
[ivs
811



